
RECEIVING ORDERS— sontinucd. to
CO

Wo nf Whether- Act or Acts of
w* n.M.»<. v.m. AiMmua Dnurintinn four* Date of ' No. of Date of »«»«5rfn- Debtor's or Bankruptcy provedNo. Debtor 8 Name. Address. Doscnption. Court. Filing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. BSS°g Creditor's in Creditor's

Petition. Petition.

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

Anderson, Alexander ...

Tegg, George

Flower, John

Goad, Emmeline Minnie

Chinches, Albert
Edward (trading as the
Cash Tailoring Com-
pany)

Jones, Philip Edmund ...

Bullock, George

Elliff, William Edward...

Goosman, Henry

Bull, Julian

Residing at 28, Willow-road, Carlton, lately
residing at Meadow-road, Bees ton, both in
Nottinghamshire

Weekes-row, Edmondstown, Penygraig,
Glamorganshire

South-road, Winton, Bournemouth, in the
county of Hants, lately carrying on busi-
ness at Lindley, Dorchester-road, Wey-
montb, in the county of Dorset

11, Beach-row, Southsea, Hants

41, Silver-street, and 2, Castle-street,
Salisbury, in the county of Wilts

Bulford Camp, in the county of Wilts.

Residing at Underdale-road, and carrying
on business at Abbey Foregate, both in
Shrewsbury, in the county of Salop

Lately carrjing on business at High-street,
Varm-on-Tees, in the county of York, and
now or lately residing at Egglescliffe, in
the county of Durham

Late of Talbot Arms Inn, Mumbles, Gla-
morgan, now of 3, Clement's- row, Mumbles
aforesaid

Trehaverne, Truro, Cornwall

Printer's Traveller

Labourer

Builder

Widow

Tailor

Range Superintendent ..

Builder

Grocer

Lately Licensed Vic-
tualler

Confectioner

Nottingham ..,

Pontypridd,
Ystradyfodwg,
and Porth

Poole

Portsmouth ...

Salisbury

Salisbury

Shrewsbury ...

Stockton - on -
Tees

Swansea

Truro

Jan. 7, 1907

Jan. 7, 1907

Dec. 20, 1906

Jan. 7, 1907

Jan. 7, 1907

Jan. 9, 1907

Jan. 2, 1907

Dec. 22, 190G

Jan. 8, 1907

Jan. 9, 1907

1
of 1907

1
of 1907

30
of 1J)06

1
of 1907

1
of 1907

2
of 1907

1
of 1907

54
of 1906

2
of 1907

1
of 1907

Jan. 7, 1907

Jan. 7, 1907

Jan. 9, 1907

Jan. 7, 1907

Jan. 7, 1907

Jan. 9, 1907

Jan. 8, 1907

Jan. 4, 1907

Jan. 8, 1907

Jan. 9, 1907

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

1
f
§

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- j_*
ruptcy Act, 1883 X

25

0

i
a

Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank- fc
ruptcy Act, 1883 PO

Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank- <*"*
ruptcy Act, 1883 ,_i

CO
O


