RECEIVING ORDERS-sontinued.

No.	Debtor's Name,	Address.	Description,	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of 'Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
120	Anderson, Alexander	Residing at 28, Willow-road, Carlton, lately residing at Meadow-road, Beeston, both in Notting bamshire	Printer's Traveller	Nottingham	Jan. 7, 190?	of 1907	Jan. 7, 1907	1	Debtor's	i i
121	Tegg, George	Weekes-row, Edmondstown, Penygraig, Glamorganshire	Labourer	Pontypridd, Ystradyfodwg, and Porth	Jan. 7, 1907	of 1907	Jan. 7, 1907	1	Debtor's	
122	Flower, John	South-road, Winton, Bournemouth, in the county of Hants, lately carrying on business at Lindley, Dorchester-road, Weymouth, in the county of Dorset	Builder	Poole	Dec. 20, 1906	30 of 1996	Jan. 9, 1907	1	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1 2 3	Goad, Emmeline Minnic	11, Beach-row, Southsea, Hants	Widow	Portsmouth	Jan. 7, 1907	of 1907	Jan. 7, 1907	1	Debtor's	GAZ
124	Chinchen, Albert Edward (trading as the Cash Tailoring Com- pany)	41, Silver-street, and 2, Castle-street, Salisbury, in the county of Wilts	Tailor	Salisbury	Jan. 7, 1907	1 of 1907	Jan. 7, 1907	1	Debtor's	5.1 LE, .
125	Jones, Philip Edmund	Bulford Camp, in the county of Wilts	Range Superintendent	Salisbury	Jan. 9, 1907	2 of 1907	Jan. 9, 1907	2	Debtor's	a b
126	Bullock, George	Residing at Underdale-road, and carrying on business at Abbey Foregate, both in Shrewsbury, in the county of Salop	Builder	Shrewsbury	Jan. 2, 1907	of 1907	Jan. 8, 1907	1	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
127	Elliff, William Edward	Lately carrying on business at High-street, Yarm-on-Tees, in the county of York, and now or lately residing at Egglescliffe, in the county of Durham	Grocer	Stockton - on - Tees	Dec. 22, 1906	54 of 1906	Jan. 4, 1907	1	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
128	Goosman, Henry	Late of Talbot Arms Inn, Mumbles, Glamorgan, now of 3, Clement's row, Mumbles aforesaid	Lately Licensed Victualler	Swansea	Jan. 8, 1907	of 1907	Jan. 8, 1907	2	Debtor's	٠
129	Bull, Julian	Trebaverne, Truro, Cornwall	Confectioner	Truro	Jan. 9, 1907	of 1907	Jan. 9, 1967	1	Debtor's	